



 

 

TransitTalent The Public Transportation Industry’s 
Most Effective Recruitment Resource

2023 Job Posting Rates 

 

Steve Hirano 

steve.hirano@TransitTalent.com     
310-375-6413 
TransitTalent.com

REACH the greatest number of JOB SEEKERS, 
post your job in multiple issues of the newsletter.”“

Standard post

One Issue:  

Two Issues: 

Three Issues: 

Four Issues: 

$120.00 

$140.00 

$160.00 

$175.00

• Listing on the TransitTalent website 
for up to 35 days 

• Access to our Resume Database 

• Inclusion in the Transit Intelligence* 
newsletter :

All Standard post amenities + PLUS 

• Listing featured on TransitTalent 
homepage for 14 days 

• Company logo appears at top of 
job posting 

• Listing appears with logo and 
priority placement in newsletter :

One Issue:  

Two Issues: 

Three Issues: 

Four Issues: 

$135.00 

$155.00 

$175.00 

$190.00

Featured post

BEST 
VALUE!

Transit Intelligence is a twice-weekly e-newsletter 
that reaches 9,000 public transportation professionals. 

*

1.
Select job posting 
amenities for website: 
Standard or Featured

Select number of 
newsletter issues for 
job posting inclusion.

2.

You can choose to pay 
via credit card or 
request to be invoiced.

3.

Job Posting Packages Available!

Contact Steve Hirano for rates.
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