Transit**Talent**

The Public Transportation Industry's Most Effective Recruitment Resource

BEST VALUE!

2023 Job Posting Rates

1.

Select job posting amenities for website: Standard or Featured

2.

Select number of **newsletter issues** for job posting inclusion.

3.

You can choose to pay via **credit card** or request to be **invoiced**.

Standard post

- Listing on the TransitTalent website for up to 35 days
- Access to our Resume Database
- Inclusion in the Transit Intelligence* newsletter:

	One Issue:	\$120.00
	Two Issues:	\$140.00
V	Three Issues:	\$160.00
	Four Issues:	\$175.00

 Transit Intelligence is a twice-weekly e-newsletter that reaches 9,000 public transportation professionals.

Featured post

All Standard post amenities + PLUS

- Listing featured on TransitTalent homepage for 14 days
- Company logo appears at top of job posting
- Listing appears with logo and priority placement in newsletter:

One Issue:	\$135.00
Two Issues:	\$155.00
Three Issues:	\$175.00

Four Issues: \$190.00

Job Posting Packages Available! Contact Steve Hirano for rates.

66 *REACH the greatest number of JOB SEEKERS,* post your job in multiple issues of the newsletter."

Steve Hirano

steve.hirano@TransitTalent.com 310-375-6413 TransitTalent.com